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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 4 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #702 STANKIEWICZ M. - . 5800, Po.7-#718 KUZDRAC.-. 436355 Po.13-#713 BEDNARSKAS. - 20981
1 3:08.617 10:10:15.326 1 3:32.959 10:09:51.291 1 3:18.386 10:09:00.832
2 2:43.612 10:12:58.938 2 3:22.584 10:13:13.875 2 3:06.160 10:12:06.992
3 2:28.071 10:15:27.009 3 3:16.541 10:16:30.416 3 2:48.852 10:14:55.844
4 2:28.768 10:17:55.777 4 2:44.407 10:19:14.823 4 2:51.153 10:17:46.997
Po.2-#708 DRESPAA. - 014y Po.8-#716 DWOREK M. - aeae Po.14-#715MT07 .- o1a0s
1 3:12.532 10:08:52.089 1 3:11.977 10:08:50.337 1 3:20.787 10:10:09.230
2 3:04.159 10:11:56.248 2 2:59.223 10:11:49.560 2 3:16.333 10:13:25.563
3 2:55.388 10:14:51.636 3 2:46.909 10:14:36.469 3 3:13.905 10:16:39.468
4 2:29.818 10:17:21.454 4 2:44.833 10:17:21.302 4 2:49.278 10:19:28.746
Po. 3-#722 DRYWA M. - . v 06 38 Po.9 - #706 ABRAMCZYK M. - e Po.15-#730 STANOP. -. Loy
1 3:12.539 10:08:51.716 1 3:32.889 10:09:57.504 1 3:17.642 10:09:01.975
2 3:04.161 10:11:55.877 2 3:19.336 10:13:16.840 2 3:05.448 10:12:07.423
3 2:55.630 10:14:51.507 3 3:15.556 10:16:32.396 3 3:04.239 10:15:11.662
a 2:34.351 10:17:25.858 4 2:45.299 10:19:17.695 4 2:50.843 10:18:02.505
Po. 4 - # 705 LUSZCZAK M. - . v oy Po.10-#707 ZNVKR. -. Lo et Po.16- #712 DYBOWSKA O. - Lon
1 2:37.620 10:08:59.439 1 3:31.716 10:09:56.278 1 6:16.110 10:11:56.591
2 5:13.926 10:14:13.365 2 3:18.385 10:13:14.663 2 2:56.311 10:14:52.902
3 2:36.128 10:16:49.493 3 3:16.941 10:16:31.604 3 2:51.214 10:17:44.116
4 2:35.662 10:19:25.155 a 2:45.740 10:19:17.344
Po. 17 - # 704 MUSZYNSKA A. - . B
+38.668
Po. 5 - # 721 ROZEK P. - . 08376 Po.11-#709 PRZYDATEK A. - 18158 1 3:09.310 10:10:17.582
1 3:12.496 10:08:52.390 1 3:20.633 10:10:09.529 2 3:13.683 10:13:31.265
2 3:03.212 10:11:55.602 2 3:16.392 10:13:25.921 3 3:13.718 10:16:44.983
3 2:54.430 10:14:50.032 3 3:17.043 10:16:42.964 4 3:06.739 10:19:51.722
a 2:36.297 10:17:26.329 a 2:46.210 10:19:29.174
Po. 18- # 724 SUSKI D. - . + 90408
Po. 6 - # 701 RUTKOWSKA J. - . 25101  Po.12-#726 KOTOWSKA A. - o810 1 3:20.444 10:10:12.402
1 3:13.642 10:10:19.574 1 3:20.669 10:10:08.314 2 3:20.302 10:13:32.704
2 3:15.193 10:13:34.767 2 3:16.895 10:13:25.209 3 3:19.796 10:16:52.500
3 3:08.496 10:16:43.263 3 3:17.480 10:16:42.689 4 3:08.480 10:20:00.980
a 2:43.172 10:19:26.435 a 2:46.218 10:19:28.907
Fastest lap: 2:28.071
ARIDGEST
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SPEED DAY 4 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. Fi
Po. 19 - # 725 LEGACZYNSKI J. - . 420453
1 3:20.534 10:10:12.940
2 3:20.061 10:13:33.001
3 3:19.939 10:16:52.940
4 3:08.524 10:20:01.464
Diff. Fi
Po.20 - #720 GILLK. - . 20737
1 3:27.400 10:10:09.765
2 3:21.789 10:13:31.554
3 3:19.471 10:16:51.025
4 3:08.808 10:19:59.833
Diff. Fi
Po. 21 - # 727 CYBULA-MARKOWSKAB.-.  , 40'a10
1 3:25.905 10:10:08.575
2 3:21.649 10:13:30.224
3 3:19.775 10:16:49.999
4 3:08.881 10:19:58.880
Diff. First
Po. 22 - # 703 ORLIKD. - . + 41614
1 3:20.609 10:10:11.292
2 3:16.008 10:13:27.300
3 3:18.365 10:16:45.665
4 3:09.685 10:19:55.350
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 723 SZAPIELK. - . +44.978
1 3:32.602 10:09:59.548
2 3:22.653 10:13:22.201
3 3:19.879 10:16:42.080
4 3:13.049 10:19:55.129
Diff. First
Po. 24 - # 407 JAWORSKA M. - +45.974
1 3:13.345 10:10:18.866
2 3:18.898 10:13:37.764
Fastest lap: 2:28.071
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